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Students have to scan and save their answer scripts in pdf format and then send the Answer 
Scripts to their respective subject’s email id given below. These email ids can be used strictly 
for Internal Examination purpose only.  

 
Name of the Department/ 
Subject 

Email address 

Bengali (Hons./ General) krc2020bengali@gmail.com 

English (Hons./ General) krc2020english@gmail.com 

Economics (Hons./ General) krc2020economics@gmail.com 

Education (Hons./ General) krc2020education@gmail.com 

History (Hons./ General) krc2020history@gmail.com 

Geography (Hons./ General) krc2020geography@gmail.com 

Philosophy (Hons./ General) krcphilosophy2020@gmail.com 

Political Science(Hons./General) krc2020politicalscience@gmail.com 

Sanskrit (Hons./ General) krc2020sanskrit@gmail.com 

Physical Education(General) krc2020physicaleducation@gmail.com 

Botany (Hons./ General) krcbotany@gmail.com 

Physics (Hons./ General) krc2020physics@gmail.com 

 Chemistry (Hons./ General) krc2020chemistry@gmail.com 

 Mathematics (Hons./ General) krc2020mathematics@gmail.com 

Physiology (General) krcphysiology.2020@gmail.com 

Zoology (General) krczoology2020@gmail.com 

Computer Science (General) krc2020computersc@gmail.com 

 

Note: As Language Core Course (LCC)  for 4th semester is Bengali, therefore all answer scripts for 

LCC internal should be sent to the email-id for the department of Bengali as mentioned above. 

 
 
Sd/- 
Dr. Nasiruddin Mondal  
Teacher-in-Charge 
Kandi Raj College 
Kandi, Murshidabad 


